



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO.567 OF 2007

[Shyamsunder Mahadeo Khandelwal and Ors. ..Vs.. Chandraprakash
Ramdayal Agrawal and Ors.]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr R. K. Joshi, Advocate for Appellants.

Mr S. B. Mohta, Adv. h/f Mr S. C. Mehadia, Advocate for Respondent No.1.

CORAM : M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 22nd AUGUST, 2024.

1. Mr Mohta holding for Mr Mehadia, learned counsel for respondent No.1, submits that Mr Mehadia is not available till 01.09.2024.
2. Stand over to 05.09.2024 for final hearing at 02:30 p.m.

JUDGE